Light Heavyweights
Tomasz Adamek
Dennie Andries
Tony Bellew
Paul Berlenbach
Tom Bethea
Melio Bettina
Jimmy Bivins
Lou Bogash
Battling Bozo
Dan Bucceroni
Joe Calzaghe
Marvin Camel
Georges Carpentier
Ezzard Charles
Joe Choynski
Nathan Cleverly
Tom Collins
Billy Conn
John Conteh
Bobby Czyz
Chad Dawson
Jack Dillon
Willie Featherstone
Bob Foster
Tiger Jack Fox
Tyrone Frazier
Victor Galindez
Tommy Gibbons
Uriah Grant
Montell Griffin
Tuffy Griffiths
Jeff Harding
Len Harvey
Anthony Hembrick
Virgill Hill
Leo Houck
Art Jimmerson
Harold Johnson
Vonzell Johnson
Doug Jones
Roy Jones Jr
Slobodan Kacar
Zulu Kid
Rudi Koopmans
Sergey Kovalev
Donny Lalaonde
Lenny LaPaglia
Sam Langford
Gus Lesnevich
John Henry Lewis
Leo Lomski

Nickname
Goral
The Hackney Rock
Bomber
Astoria Assassin
The Bomb

Cleveland Spider Man
The Blond Italian
Curtis Hambright

Butcher Boy
Pride of Wales

The Orchid Man
The Cincinnati Cobra
Chrysanthemum Joe

Clev
The Bomb
Pittsburgh Kid

Matinee Idol
Bad
Hoosier Bearcat

The Wyandanch Warrior
El Leopardo de Moron

Bossman
Ice
Pender Pounder
Hit Man

Hollywood
Quicksilver

Zorro

Mike Flemming

Krusher
Golden Boy
The Rage
The Boston Terror

Aberdeen Assassin

Rating
Respected
Solid
Average
Good
Mediocre
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Solid
Respected
Elite
Average
Elite
Great
Good
Solid
Opponent
Elite
Excellent
Solid
Solid
Elite
Journeyman
Great
Excellent
Opponent
Excellent
Great
Respected
Good
Good
Good
Elite
Average
Excellent
Good
Poor
Elite
Journeyman
Good
Elite
Poor
Average
Respected
Good
Solid
Mediocre
Great
Good
Elite
Respected

Debut
1999
1978
2007
1923
1967
1934
1940
1916
1926
1947
1993
1973
1908
1940
1888
2005
1977
1934
1971
1980
2001
1908
1978
1961
1928
1985
1969
1911
1984
1993
1922
1986
1920
1989
1984
1904
1985
1946
1974
1958
1989
1983
1912
1972
2009
1980
1980
1902
1934
1929
1922

Retired
2018
1996
2018
1933
1978
1948
1955
1931
1937
1954
2008
1990
1926
1959
1904
2017
1993
1948
1980
1998
Active
1923
1989
1978
1950
1998
1980
1925
2004
2011
1933
1994
1942
1996
2015
1926
2002
1971
1981
1967
2018
1987
1922
1984
Active
2003
1995
1926
1949
1939
1936

Record
53-6-0 (31)
49-14-2 (30)
30-3-1 (20)
40-8-3 (34)
22-21-3 (8)
83-14-3 (36)
86-25-1 (31)
103-16-13 (41)
41-35-16 (12)
50-6-0 (34)
46-0-0 (32)
45-13-4 (21)
91-14-6 (59)
95-25-1 (52)
57-14-6 (39)
30-4-0 (16)
26-22-2 (19)
64-11-1 (15)
34-4-1 (24)
44-8-0 (28)
36-5-0 (19)
95-8-15 (66)
19-6-1 (11)
56-8-1 (46)
141-24-12 (91)
19-13-4 (9)
55-9-4 (34)
56-4-1 (48)
30-21-0 (28)
50-8-1 (30)
71-12-3 (37)
23-2-0(17)
122-14-10 (57)
31-8-2 (22)
51-7-0 (24)
33-10-4 (20)
33-18-0 (17)
76-11-0 (31)
22-3-0 (11)
30-10-1 (20)
66-9-0 (47)
22-2-0(12)
22-12-1(18)
43-2-2 (30)
34-4-1 (29)
41-5-1 (33)
36-9-0 (33)
178-29-38 (126)
61-14-5 (23)
100-11-5 (56)
103-27-16 (40)



Alvaro Lopez
Tommy Loughren
Bert Lytell
Lloyd Marshall
Henry Maske
Joey Maxim
Jock McAvoy
Mike McTigue
Tony Menefee
Dariusz Michalczewski
Freddie Mills
Saul Montana
Archie Moore
Rodney Moore
Michael Moorer

Eddie Mustafa Muhammad
Matthew Saad Muhammad

Lottie Mwale
Kid Norfolk

Philadelphia Jack O'Brien

Bob Olin
Mate Parlov
Jean Pascal

Willie Pastrano
Dwight Qawi
Mike Quarry

Graciano Rocchigiani

Vicente Rondon

Jack Root

Maxie Rosenbloom

Mike Rossman
James Scott
Tony Shucco
Battling Siki
Jimmy Slade

Jimmy Slattery
Merqui Sosa

Michael Spinks

Adonis Stevenson
Gary Summerhays
Murray Sutherland

Frankie Swindell

Antonio Tarver
Fabrice Tiozzo
Gene Tunney
Andre Ward

Charles Williams

Anthony Witherspoon
Clinton Woods

Yaqui
Phantom of Philly
Chocolate Kid

Gentleman

The Rochdale Thunderbolt
Bould Mike

Tiger
Fearless Freddie
La Cobra
Old Mongoose

Double M
Flame
Matthew Franklin
Gunduzani

Rocky
El Muchachote

Slapsie Maxie
Jewish Bomber
Great

Singular Senegalese
The Spoiler

El Corombo
Jinx
Superman

David
The Tennessee Stud
Magic Man

The Fighting Marine
S.0.G
Prince

Average
Elite
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Elite
Respected
Respected
Poor
Elite
Solid
Opponent
Great
Journeyman
Elite
Excellent
Good
Average
Excellent
Great
Solid
Respected
Respected
Excellent
Excellent
Journeyman
Good
Opponent
Elite
Elite
Solid
Good
Excellent
Solid
Solid
Good
Respected
Great
Respected
Journeyman
Solid
Opponent
Excellent
Excellent
Great
Elite
Respected
Opponent
Solid

1972
1919
1944
1936
1990
1941
1927
1914
1990
1991
1936
1988
1935
1996
1988
1972
1974
1977
1910
1896
1928
1975
2005
1951
1978
1969
1983
1965
1897
1923
1973
1974
1928
1912
1946
1921
1987
1977
2006
1970
1977
1985
1997
1988
1915
2004
1978
1981
1994

1984
1937
1951
1951
2007
1958
1945
1930
2006
2005
1950
2016
1963
Active
2008
1988
1992
1994
1925
1912
1939
1980
Active
1965
1998
1982
2003
1974
1906
1939
1983
1981
1944
1925
1960
1934
2000
1988
2018
1983
1986
2002
2015
2006
1928
2017
1996
1990
2009

61-15-0 (39)
90-25-10 (14)
71-23-7 (24)
70-25-4 (36)
31-1-0 (11)
83-29-4 (22)
132-14-1 (88)
77-26-9 (52)
78-25-1 (40)
48-2-0 (38)
77-18-6 (55)
53-19-0 (47)
186-23-10 (132)
20-18-2 (9)
52-4-1 (40)
50-8-1 (39)
39-16-3 (29)
44-9-0 (34)
86-25-7 (48)
92-6-14 (55)
55-27-4 (25)
24-3-2 (12)
35-6-1 (20)
62-13-8 (14)
41-11-1 (25)
62-13-6 (16)
41-6-1 (19)
40-16-1 (23)
47-3-3 (28)
207-39-26 (19)
44-7-3 (27)
19-2-1 (10)
89-16-10 (21)
60-24-4 (31)
38-23-6 (12)
111-13-0 (49)
34-9-2 (27)
31-1-0 (21)
29-2-1 (24)
39-17-3 (16)
47-14-1 (39)
37-24-4 (28)
31-6-1 (22)



